O E] E Catwalks & Presentations

Paris Men's Spring Summer 22
Fashion Week dates : June 22 - June 27
Definitive schedule

SUNDAY JUNE 06 CATWALKS

8.00pm BALENCIAGA See invitation
Fashion Show with Guests

TUESDAY JUNE 22 CATWALKS

3.30pm WALES BONNER See invitation
Digital
4.00pm KIDILL See invitation
Digital
4.30pm SANKUANZ See invitation
Digital
5.00pm GEORGES WENDELL See invitation
First Time on Paris Calendar
Digital
5.30pm TAAKK See invitation
Digital
6.00pm GAMUT See invitation
Digital
6.30pm MR. SATURDAY See invitation
Digital
7.00pm LANVIN See invitation
Digital
7.30pm GRAVALOT See invitation
Digital
Re-See until June 27 by
Appointment

8.00pm BASSCOUTUR See invitation
Digital

TUESDAY JUNE 22 PRESENTATIONS

6.30pm -> SVENCUM 4 rue de la Sorbonne - 75005
9.00pm Presentation by invitation

WED. JUNE 23 CATWALKS

10.00am ETUDES See invitation
Digital

11.00am EGONLAB. See invitation
Digital

12.00pm HED MAYNER See invitation
Digital

1.00pm JW ANDERSON See invitation



WED. JUNE 23 CATWALKS
Digital
2.00pm FACETASM See invitation
Digital
2.30pm COURREGES See invitation
Digital
3.00pm BURBERRY See invitation
Digital
4.00pm COOL T™ 1 rue de Longchamp - 75016
Fashion Show with Guests + 17h00

4.30pm WALTER VAN BEIRENDONCK See invitation
Digital
5.00pm FUMITO GANRYU See invitation
Digital
6.00pm BLUEMARBLE See invitation
Fashion Show with Guests

7.00pm LAZOSCHMIDL By invitation - 13 rue de Saintonge
- 75003
Digital
+
See Events section for more

7.30pm ISABEL MARANT Palais Brongniart - 28, place de la
Bourse - 75002
Fashion Show with Guests

WED. JUNE 23 PRESENTATIONS

4.00pm -> CHRISTIAN LOUBOUTIN See invitation
Digital + Re See by Appointment
June 24 & 25
THURSDAY JUNE 24 CATWALKS
5.00am RHUDE See invitation
Live Show in L.A. at 7om PST
10.00am LGN LOUIS GABRIEL NOUCHI 13 Avenue du Président Wilson -
75116
Fashion Show with Guests
11.30am HOMME PLISSE ISSEY MIYAKE See invitation
Digital
12.00pm UNIFORME See invitation
Digital
12.30pm RICK OWENS See invitation
Digital
1.30pm SEAN SUEN See invitation
Digital
2.30pm LOUIS VUITTON See invitation

Digital



THURSDAY JUNE 24 CATWALKS

3.30pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

7.00pm

8.30pm

YOSHIO KUBO

SYSTEM

BORAMY VIGUIER

NEITH NYER

YOHJI YAMAMOTO

DRIES VAN NOTEN

REESE COOPER

See invitation

Digital

See invitation

Digital

See invitation

Digital

14, avenue Parmentier - 75011
Fashion Show with Guests
See invitation

Digital

See invitation

Digital

See invitation

Digital

THURSDAY JUNE 24 PRESENTATIONS

7.00pm ->

9.00pm

AXEL ARIGATO

FRIDAY JUNE 25 CATWALKS

87 rue Vielle du Temple - 75004

10.00am

10.30am

11.00am

11.30am

12.00pm

12.30pm

1.00pm

2.30pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

7.30pm

8.30pm

VALETTE STUDIO

ZIGGY CHEN

KOLOR

OTEYZA

JUUN.J

JAN JAN VAN ESSCHE

MAISON MIHARA YASUHIRO

DIOR MEN

PAUL SMITH

OFFICINE GENERALE

VETEMENTS

GMBH

See invitation
Digital

+ Re See 10h 13h
See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digital

See invitation
Digital

See invitation
First Time on Paris Calendar

See invitation

Digital

See invitation

Fashion Show with Guests

See invitation

Digital

See invitation

Fashion Show with Guests
See invitation

Digital

See invitation

Digital



SATURDAY JUNE 26 CATWALKS

10.00am

10.30am

11.00am

12.00pm

1.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

ERNEST W. BAKER

KIDSUPER

NAMACHEKO

LOEWE

SULVAM

HERMES

ANDREA CREWS

HENRIK VIBSKOV

ARTURO OBEGERO

CASABLANCA PARIS

WHITE MOUNTAINEERING

PHIPPS

See invitation

Digital

See invitation

Digital

See invitation

Digital

+ Re See by Appointment June 25
+ 26 - 11am - 6pm - Paris 75019

See invitation

Digital

See invitation

Digital

See invitation

Fashion Show with Guests

See invitation

Digital

See invitation

Digital

Palais de Tokyo - 13, avenue du

Président Wilson - 75016
Presentation + Digital

See invitation
Digital
See invitation
Digital
See invitation
Digital

SUNDAY JUNE 27 CATWALKS

10.00am

10.30am

11.00am

11.30am

12.30pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

DAVI PARIS

UNGARO

AVELLANO

DOUBLET

WOOYOUNGMI

DUNHILL

JIL SANDER

THOM BROWNE

See invitation
Digital
See invitation
Digital
See invitation
Digital
See invitation
Digita
See invitation
Digita
See invitation
Digital
See invitation
Digital
See invitation
Digital



SUNDAY JUNE 27 CATWALKS

4.00pm Y/PROJECT See invitation
Digital

4.30pm PIGALLE See invitation
Digital

5.00pm LEMAIRE See invitation
Digital

6.00pm ALLED-MARTINEZ See invitation
Digital

7.00pm 1017 ALYX 9SM See invitation
Digital

TUESDAY JUNE 29 CATWALKS

4.00pm PACO RABANNE See invitation
Digital

SATURDAY JULY 03 CATWALKS

2.30pm AMI - ALEXANDRE MATTIUSSI See invitation
Digital
3.00pm HOUSE ON FIRE See invitation - 75012

Fashion Show with Guests

SUNDAY JULY 04 CATWALKS

5.00pm OFF/WHITE See invitation
Fashion Show with Guests

THURSDAY JULY 08 CATWALKS
12.00pm JUNYA WATANABE MAN See invitation

MONDAY JULY 12 CATWALKS
12.00pm COMME DES GARCONS HOMME PLUS  See invitation

WED. JULY 14 CATWALKS

8.30pm SAINT LAURENT See invitation
Fashion Show with Guests in
Venice

TUESDAY JULY 27 CATWALKS
2.00pm CELINE Digital
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