MODEM

Catwalks & Presentations Paris Men's Spring Summer 22 Fashion Week dates : June 22 - June 27 Definitive schedule

SUNDAY JUNE	E 06 CATWALKS	
8.00pm	BALENCIAGA	See invitation
		Fashion Show with Guests
	IE 22 CATWALKS	
3.30pm	WALES BONNER	See invitation
5.50pm	WALLO BONNER	Digital
4.00pm	KIDILL	See invitation
4.2.0		Digital
4.30pm	SANKUANZ	See invitation Digital
5.00pm	GEORGES WENDELL	See invitation
		First Time on Paris Calendar Digital
5.30pm	ТААКК	See invitation
		Digital
6.00pm	GAMUT	See invitation Digital
6.30pm	MR. SATURDAY	See invitation
7.00pm	LANVIN	Digital See invitation
7.00pm		Digital
7.30pm	GRAVALOT	See invitation
		Digital Re-See until June 27 by
		Appointment
8.00pm	BASSCOUTUR	See invitation
		Digital
	IE 22 PRESENTATIONS	
6.30pm ->	SVENCUM	4 rue de la Sorbonne - 75005
9.00pm		Presentation by invitation
WED. JUNE 23	CATWALKS	
10.00am	ÉTUDES	See invitation
11.00am	EGONLAB.	Digital See invitation
n.vvani		Digital
12.00pm	HED MAYNER	See invitation
		Digital
1.00pm	JW ANDERSON	See invitation

WED. JUNE 23 CATWALKS

		Digital
2.00pm	FACETASM	See invitation Digital
2.30pm	COURRÈGES	See invitation Digital
3.00pm	BURBERRY	See invitation Digital
4.00pm	COOL TM	1 rue de Longchamp - 75016 Fashion Show with Guests + 17h00
4.30pm	WALTER VAN BEIRENDONCK	See invitation Digital
5.00pm	FUMITO GANRYU	See invitation Digital
6.00pm	BLUEMARBLE	See invitation Fashion Show with Guests
7.00pm	LAZOSCHMIDL	By invitation - 13 rue de Saintonge - 75003 Digital + See Events section for more
7.30pm	ISABEL MARANT	Palais Brongniart - 28, place de la Bourse - 75002 Fashion Show with Guests

WED. JUNE 23 PRESENTATIONS

4.00pm ->

CHRISTIAN LOUBOUTIN

See invitation Digital + Re See by Appointment June 24 & 25

THURSDAY JUNE 24 CATWALKS			
5.00am	RHUDE	See invitation Live Show in L.A. at 7pm PST	
10.00am	LGN LOUIS GABRIEL NOUCHI	13 Avenue du Président Wilson - 75116 Fashion Show with Guests	
11.30am	HOMME PLISSÉ ISSEY MIYAKE	See invitation Digital	
12.00pm	UNIFORME	See invitation Digital	
12.30pm	RICK OWENS	See invitation Digital	
1.30pm	SEAN SUEN	See invitation Digital	
2.30pm	LOUIS VUITTON	See invitation Digital	

THURSDAY JUNE 24 CATWALKS

3.30pm	YOSHIO KUBO	See invitation Digital
4.00pm	SYSTEM	See invitation Digital
4.30pm	BORAMY VIGUIER	See invitation Digital
5.00pm	NEITH NYER	14, avenue Parmentier - 75011 Fashion Show with Guests
5.30pm	ΟΤΟΜΑΜΑΥ ΙΙΗΟΥ	See invitation Digital
7.00pm	DRIES VAN NOTEN	See invitation Digital
8.30pm	REESE COOPER	See invitation Digital

THURSDAY JUNE 24 PRESENTATIONS

7.00pm -> 9.00pm AXEL ARIGATO

87 rue Vielle du Temple - 75004

FRIDAY JUNE 25 CATWALKS			
10.00am	VALETTE STUDIO	See invitation Digital + Re See 10h 13h	
10.30am	ZIGGY CHEN	See invitation Digital	
11.00am	KOLOR	See invitation Digital	
11.30am	OTEYZA	See invitation Digital	
12.00pm	JUUU.J	See invitation Digital	
12.30pm	JAN JAN VAN ESSCHE	See invitation First Time on Paris Calendar	
1.00pm	MAISON MIHARA YASUHIRO	See invitation Digital	
2.30pm	DIOR MEN	See invitation Fashion Show with Guests	
4.00pm	PAUL SMITH	See invitation Digital	
5.00pm	OFFICINE GÉNÉRALE	See invitation Fashion Show with Guests	
7.30pm	VÊTEMENTS	See invitation Digital	
8.30pm	GMBH	See invitation Digital	

SATURDAY JUNE 26 CATWALKS

10.00am	ERNEST W. BAKER	See invitation Digital
10.30am	KIDSUPER	See invitation Digital
11.00am	NAMACHEKO	See invitation Digital + Re See by Appointment June 25 + 26 - 11am - 6pm - Paris 75019
12.00pm	LOEWE	See invitation Digital
1.00pm	SULVAM	See invitation Digital
2.00pm	HERMÈS	See invitation Fashion Show with Guests
3.00pm	ANDREA CREWS	See invitation Digital
4.00pm	HENRIK VIBSKOV	See invitation Digital
5.00pm	ARTURO OBEGERO	Palais de Tokyo - 13, avenue du Président Wilson - 75016 Presentation + Digital
6.00pm	CASABLANCA PARIS	See invitation Digital
7.00pm	WHITE MOUNTAINEERING	See invitation Digital
8.00pm	PHIPPS	See invitation Digital

	e
SUNDAY JUNE 27 CATWALKS	
SUNDAT JUNE ZI CATWALKS	

10.00am	DAVI PARIS	See invitation Digital
10.30am	UNGARO	See invitation Digital
11.00am	AVELLANO	See invitation Digital
11.30am	DOUBLET	See invitation Digital
12.30pm	WOOYOUNGMI	See invitation Digital
1.30pm	DUNHILL	See invitation Digital
2.00pm	JIL SANDER	See invitation Digital
3.00pm	THOM BROWNE	See invitation Digital

SUNDAY JUNE	27 CATWALKS	
4.00pm	Y/PROJECT	See invitation Digital
4.30pm	PIGALLE	See invitation Digital
5.00pm	LEMAIRE	See invitation Digital
6.00pm	ALLED-MARTINEZ	See invitation Digital
7.00pm	1017 ALYX 9SM	See invitation Digital
TUESDAY JUNE	29 CATWALKS	
4.00pm	PACO RABANNE	See invitation Digital
SATURDAY JUL	Y 03 CATWALKS	
2.30pm	AMI - ALEXANDRE MATTIUSSI	See invitation Digital
3.00pm	HOUSE ON FIRE	See invitation - 75012 Fashion Show with Guests
SUNDAY JULY	D4 CATWALKS	
5.00pm	OFF/WHITE	See invitation Fashion Show with Guests
THURSDAY JUL	Y 08 CATWALKS	
12.00pm	JUNYA WATANABE MAN	See invitation
MONDAY JULY	12 CATWALKS	
12.00pm	COMME DES GARÇONS HOMME PLUS	See invitation
WED. JULY 14 C	CATWALKS	
8.30pm	SAINT LAURENT	See invitation Fashion Show with Guests in Venice
TUESDAY JULY	27 CATWALKS	
2.00pm	CELINE	Digital